VI/ 2
Multichannel controller with
data logging capabilities
type  PMS-110R / PMS-111R
ü  compact multichannel controller
     with data logging capabilities
ü  analog / digital /universal inputs
ü  thermocouple / RTD inputs

Installation depth: 102 mm min.
Panel thickness: 5 mm max
Technical data Ordering code
* R81 and R45 output modules of PMS-110R must be installed in slot C only.
If two relay output modules are needed than they must be installed in slots B and C.
PMS-110R
PMS-111R/___ /___ /___ /___ /___ /___ /
Power supply:
1. 19..50V DC or 16..35V AC
2. 85V...260V AC/DC
Communication options:
AA: rear USB host
AB: front USB Host
AC: rear and front USB Host
BA: ACM module
BB: ACM module, front USB Host
CA: ETU module
CB: ETU module, front USB Host
Logging capability:
L1: With logging capabilities
L0: Without logging capabilities
Modules:
slot A: choose module
slot B: choose module
slot C: choose module
VI/ 3